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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Muratore7073
GWF

8.950 9.300 9.0008.700 35.950
4 1 9 3 1 

1 

Brooke English7065
GWF

9.000 9.100 8.4009.100 35.600
2T 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Addison Herman7068
GWF

8.800 8.700 8.4009.300 35.200
7T 10 1 6T 3 

3 

Nora Welch7015
Brodericks

8.400 9.050 9.4008.200 35.050
11T 4 10T 1 4 

4 

Sophia Cucinotta7012
Brodericks

9.100 8.900 9.2007.800 35.000
1 6T 12 2 5 

5 

Ava Navarro7075
GWF

8.900 8.800 8.3508.900 34.950
5 9 6T 7T 6 

6 

Gwen Wolfington7163
MGC Hingham

8.850 8.850 8.3008.900 34.900
6 8 7T 9 7 

7 

Charlotte Ray7016
Brodericks

8.500 9.000 8.3509.000 34.850
10 5 4T 8T 8 

8 

Katie Westberg7077
GWF

8.400 9.200 8.1509.050 34.800
12T 2 3 11 9T

9T

Chase Boles7157
MGC Hingham

8.700 8.500 8.6009.000 34.800
9 12 5T 4 10T

10T

Sara Smeloff7079
GWF

9.000 8.900 7.9008.800 34.600
3T 7T 8 12 11 

11 

Meghan Dineen7064
GWF

8.800 8.600 8.2508.200 33.850
8T 11 11T 10 12 

12 
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